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Title of Innovation method/activity: Case Study

Name of Faculty: Prof. Thakare S.S.

Subject: Wireless Sensor Networks.

Objective: To define the problem statement /related issues on WSN.

Topic Covered through Activity: Applications of Wireless Sensor Networks.

Benefits:  Case study methodology useful to generate new innovation & research work in the WSN
Field.

The method:

● Students go through Google scholar portal.
● Search reference paper particularly in Wireless Sensor Network area.
● Identify Problem statement & research methodology.
● Discuss in Class.

Assessment Tools & Rubrics:

● PPT Presentation



Evaluation Sheet:

Sr. No. Candidate Name Marks

1

ANDHARE VRUNDA
DHANANJAY

P

2
ATHARE PRASHANT SHIVAJI P

3
GOYAT DURGA JAWAHARLAL P

4

RAUNDAL HARSHADA
BHAUSAHEB

P

5

MENGANE PRATIKSHA
BHAUSAHEB

P

6
TAMHANKAR SIDHHI SANTOSH P

7
SHENDE AKASH SANJAY AB

8
CHAVAN MANALI BAPURAO P

9
BODAKE PRAJAKTA SURESH P

10
PAWAR MAYUR KAILAS P

11
PAWAR SUMIT RAMCHANDRA AB

12
KHANGAL YOGESH SHIVAJI P

13
DARADE KIRAN KHANDU P

14
KASWA RISHABH SANTOSH P

15
AHER PRATIKSHA BAPU P

16
KHAIRNAR MOKSHDA SURESH P

17
PAWAR SHALAKA DEVIDAS P

18
SHEWALE KAMLESH BHARAT P



19
BACHHAV DAMINI ASHOK P

20

MURKUNDE ASHWINI
DNYANESHWAR

AB

21
GHUGE YOGITA SANJAY P

22
JADHAV GITANJALI BAPU P

23
SHELKE RAKESH SURESH P

24
KADAM HEMANT BALU AB

25
PAWAR KHUSHBOO PRAKASH P

26

KAWALE SANDIP
CHANDRAKANT

AB

27
SONAWANE DIVYA SANJAY P

28
DUDANI SONU GOVINDRAM AB

Impact Analysis (Show the impact of the activity in SPPU examination)

● It’s very helpful for innovation in Wireless Sensor Networks & Post Graduation.

Sr.No. Seat Number Name of Student Marks in SPPU
Exam out of 100

1 B150413001 AHER PRATIKSHA BAPU 67
2 B150413002 ANDHARE VRUNDA DHANANJAY 45
3 B150413003 ATHARE PRASHANT SHIVAJI 35
4 B150413004 BACHHAV DAMINI ASHOK 46
5 B150413005 BODAKE PRAJAKTA SURESH 49
6 B150413006 CHAVAN MANALI BAPURAO 62
7 B150413007 DARADE KIRAN KHANDU 58
8 B150413008 DUDANI SONU GOVINDRAM 50
9 B150413009 GHUGE YOGITA SANJAY 57
10 B150413010 GOYAT DURGA JAWAHRLAL 66
11 B150413011 JADHAV GITANJALI BAPU 60
12 B150413012 KADAM HEMANT BALU 41
13 B150413013 KASWA RISHABH SANTOSH 53
14 B150413014 KAWALE SANDIP CHANDRAKANT 41
15 B150413015 KHAIRNAR MOKSHDA SURESH 67



16 B150413016 KHANGAL YOGESH SHIVAJI 64

17 B150413017
MENGANE PRATIKSHA
BHAUSAHEB 44

18 B150413018
MURKUNDE ASHWINI
DNYANESHWAR 40

19 B150413019 PAWAR KHUSHABU PRAKASH 61
20 B150413020 PAWAR MAYUR KAILAS 43
21 B150413021 PAWAR SHALAKA DEVIDAS 55
22 B150413022 PAWAR SUMIT RAMCHANDRA 61

23 B150413023
RAUNDAL HARSHADA
BHAUSAHEB 71

24 B150413024 SHELKE RAKESH SURESH 58
25 B150413025 SHENDE AKASH SANJAY 73
26 B150413026 SHEWALE KAMLESH BHARAT 59
27 B150413027 SONAWANE DIVYA SANJAY 50
28 B150413028 TAMHANKAR SIDDHI SANTOSH 54

● Activity Picture (Add picture of the activity if possible)

●



For review and critique contact: e-mail address of faculty and HOD

thakare.sscoe@snjb.org or hodentccoe@snjb.org

Subject In charge Module Coordinator HoD

Prof. Thakare S.S. Prof. Thakare S.S. Prof. Dr. Agrawal R K
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